Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures  (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

796973 (Seven Lakh Ninety Six Tho
usand Nine Hundred Seventy Thre
e)

705940 (Seven Lakh Five Thousand
Nine Hundred Forty)

865058 (Eight Lakh Sixty
and Fifty Eight)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.  0 (Zero) 100000 (One Lakh) 0 (Zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Not available